10/17/2021

BEST BET

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

2
4

10
15

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$27.00
$40.50

$67.50
$40.00
$10.00
$16.25

$6.25

$72.50

$140.00

Winners

$17.00
$4.00

$21.C
$105.00
$1.00
$5.25
$6.50

$117.7

$138.7



